

14/12/2015 9/10-SC
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

And to send please attach it to the

RWD Work DIVISION

5071AASB

RWD Work SUB-DIVISION

Mahish

Measurement Book

MB No:- 2623

11/12/15

20

Details of costs	
1. Direct materials	100,000
2. Direct labour	100,000
3. Indirect materials	10,000
4. Indirect labour	10,000
5. Overhead expenses	10,000
6. Selling expenses	10,000
7. Administrative expenses	10,000
8. Finance charges	10,000
9. Income taxes	10,000
10. Other expenses	10,000
Total	260,000

Continuation

Reabstraction of
3rd on A/C Bill

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11a) P/R Benchmark					
Qty vide TMB P-29					
1.00 @ ₹ 4871.85/each =					4872.00
(11b) P/R Reference Filler					
Qty vide TMB P-29					
4.00 @ ₹ 2246.14/each =					8985.00
(12) Clearing & Grubbing					
Qty vide TMB P-29					
0.767240 @ ₹ 48781.43/Ha =					37425.00
(13) Embankment 10m load					
Qty vide TMB P-29					
4317.28 m³ @ ₹ 106.37/m³ =					459229.00
(15) Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty vide TMB Page - 29					
5189.35 m³ @ ₹ 88.45/m³ =					473459.00
(16) GSR with well graded					
Qty vide TMB Page - 29					
887.76 m³ @ ₹ 2870.48/m³ =					2548297.00
(17) WBM grading III					
Qty vide TMB P-29					
308.26 m³ @ ₹ 3603.20/m³ =					1110753.00
(18) Prime coat with SS-1					
Qty vide TMB Page - 29					
4110.00 m² @ ₹ 49.76/m² =					204514.00
(19) Applying tarb coat					
Qty vide TMB P-29					
4110.00 m² @ ₹ 16.76/m² =					68884.00

Continuation

4916418.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = 49	16418.00
20/10 m S.S. with S-90					
Qty side TMB P-30					
4112.00 m ² @ ₹ 206.40/m ²					848304.00
28/13 ii) Ordinary km Stone					
Qty side TMB P-30					
8.00 @ ₹ 2528.84/each					7587.00
9/13 iii) 200 mm Stone					
Qty side TMB P-30					
6.00 @ ₹ 685.94/each					2794.00
2/14 P&R Logo, 100 mm based					
Qty side TMB P-30					
3.00 @ ₹ 801.00/each					2415.00
23/16 P&R Boundary Pillar					
Qty side TMB P-30					
10.00 @ ₹ 516.67/each					5167.00
24/17 i) 400 mm A based					
Qty side TMB P-30					
6.00 @ ₹ 3187.82/each					19127.00
25/17 ii) 600 mm Circular based					
Qty side TMB P-30					
4.00 @ ₹ 4251.43/each					17006.00
26/17 iii) 800 X 600 T based					
Qty side TMB P-30					
2.00 @ ₹ 5901.28/each					11803.00
27/17 iv) 200 mm Octagon					
Qty side TMB P-30					
2.00 @ ₹ 7509.27/each					15019.00

Continuation

5867328.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BP = 5867328.00	
(27(a)/18) Road widening on BT					
Qty side TMB P-31					
219.20 m ³ @ ₹ 842.00/m ³ =					184566.00
(4/28) F.W. for Rd					
Qty side TMB P-31					
256.71 m ³ @ ₹ 280.23/m ³ =					71938.00
(7/26) Sand filling in Rd					
Qty side TMB P-31					
5.03 m ³ @ ₹ 491.17/m ³ =					2471.00
(12/7) PCC M-15 for Rd					
Qty side TMB P-31					
38.20 m ³ @ ₹ 6572.62/m ³ =					257900.00
(7/28) PCC M-15 for Open Rd					
Qty side TMB P-31					
165.65 m ³ @ ₹ 6572.62/m ³ =					1087409.00
(8/29) PCC M-15 for Sub Rd					
Qty side TMB P-31					
97.16 m ³ @ ₹ 7111.09/m ³ =					690914.00
(9/32) Reinforcement for Sub Rd					
Qty side TMB Page (31)					
1.764 MT @ ₹ 72001.00/MT =					127010.00
(12/31) RCC M-25 for Deck					
Qty side TMB Page (31)					
19.70 m ³ @ ₹ 8709.52/m ³ =					171578.00
(11/34) Providing deep holes					
Qty side TMB Page (31)					
104.00 @ ₹ 135.22/ea =					14063.00

Continuation

8475179.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BP = 8475179.00
(10/30) M-20 for parapet					
Qty side TMB R-32					
24.17 m ² @ ₹ 7475.67/m ²					180687.00
(13/35) Providing Drainage for					
Qty side TMB R-32					
4.00 @ ₹ 549.77/each					2199.00
(4/36) Parapet Painting					
Qty side TMB R-32					
86.08 m ² @ ₹ 90.30/m ²					7773.00
					8665838.00
Deel. 1.23% below 13006					106590.00
					8559248.00
Deel. for Payment P-12					2977806.00
" " P-19					3228265.00
" " P-34					806283.00
					1546894.00
Banker					
J. Mahishi					
Dt. 15.07.2022					

CAP
16-07-2022